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RE: I BEC: Bracketed Comment Letters 

Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoccom > 

TcAddie FarTeli <AFarTell@esassoc.corn>; Brian Boxe;· <BBoxer@esassoccom>; Mindala Wiicox 

< mwilcox@lc;tyofin~Jlewooci.org >; Ciorclon Anderson (Corclon@CiAnclersonAssociates.com) 

<Cordon@G/\nderson/\ssociates.com>; Royce K. Jones (royce@kbblaw.com) <royce@kbblaw.com >; Christopher E. Jackson 

<cejackson@cityofingiewood.org >; Fred Jackson <fl:acksonG!ldyofinglewood.org >; L.isa Trifiletti 

<I isa@t1·ifletfronsult;ng.com >; Peria Soi ;s (pe1·la@tr;fi letticonsulti n~J.CO!T,) < perla<f.iltrifretticonsulti rig.com>; Whit Manley 

<W\!1aniey(g!1Tnmerwirolaw.com>; Tiffany Wr·ight (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) <tvmght@rmmenvirdaw.com>; Cerarcl 

!v!cCallum (gmccailum@wilsonmeany.com) <gmccailum@wilsonmeany.com>; C:Holmquist@lwiisonmeany.com 

<CHoirnquisl@wilsonrneany.com>; Loren Vontgomery (loren@mcadv;se.com) <loren@mcadvise.com>; Dennis Kanuk 

(dennis@mcadvise.com) <clennis@rncadvise.com >; Daniel Gershwin · Cobient.: Patch Duffy & Bass L.L.P 

(dgershwin\i":l•cobient?iaw.com) <d~Jershw;n@coblent::law.com>;Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy,'$, Bass 1 .. 1.Jl 
(tvia(Q)coblent:::law.com) <tvia@coblenL:iaw.com >; Robert Hod;! (rhodii@coblent:::law.com) <rhodii@coblent:::law.com>; 

Ashiey Weinstei n··Carnes (aweinstei n ·cames@coblentzlaw.com) <aweinstein··carnes@coblent.:iaw.corn >; I BEC:pro:ect 

<I BF..CprojectC9Jesassoc.con1 >; 

Team, 

Three letters were rebracketed: 

Caltrans 3.24.20.pdf 

Channel 3.24.20.pdf 

LADOT 3.24.20.pdf 

Please let me know if you have any issues downloading the files. 

Thanks! 

Christina 

Chdstirw Erwin 

E!?vtronrnental 

Matth 1020: Genemffy Working from Home~ Reachable via emaif m· text/ph 916,997.1865 

ES/\ I Environn1entai Sc;ence /\ssociates 

916.231.1271 direct j 916.997 158!5 eel! i 916.564.4500 main 

cerw;n@esassoc wrn i [www.esassoccom]www.esassoc.corn 

From: Christina Erwin 
Sent: Saturday, March 28, 2020 9:33 PM 

https://mail.cityofinglewood.org/owa/ 3/31/2020 
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To: Addie Farrell <AFarrell@esassoc.com>; Brian Boxer <BBoxer@esassoc.com>; Mindy Wilcox 

(mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Gordon Anderson 

(Gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com) <Gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com>; Royce K. Jones 

(royce@kbblaw.com) <royce@kbblaw.com>; Christopher Jackson (cejackson@cityofinglewood.org) 

<cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Fred Jackson (fljackson@cityofinglewood.org) 

<fljackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Perla Solis 

(perla@trifiletticonsulting.com) <perla@trifilettlconsulting.com>; Whit Manley 

<WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) 

<twrlght@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) 

<gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com>; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) 

<loren@mcadvise.com>; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) <dennis@mcadvise.com>; Daniel Gershwin -

Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) <dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com>; Tay Via -

Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) <tvia@coblentzlaw.com>; Robert Hodil 

(rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) <rhodil@coblentzlaw.com>; Ashley Weinstein-Carnes (aweinstein­

carnes@coblentzlaw.com) <aweinstein-carnes@coblentzlaw.com>; IBECproject <IBECproject@esassoc.com> 

Subject: RE: IBEC: Bracketed Comment Letters 

Team, 

Apologies for the difficulty accessing the files. There are two ways you can download the files: 

1. Click this link OR 

2. Click this link 

Sorry for the technological challenges and the delay. Please let me know if you have any issues accessing the 

files. 

Thanks, 

Christina 

Christina Erwin 

En·viranrnG.nta! 

March 2020: Geneu1!iy Working from Home - Rem:habfe via emafi or text/ph 916.997.1865 

ESA I Environmentai Science Associates 

916.231 1271 direct i 916.997.1865 eel! i 916.5844500 main 

cenNin@esessoc.rnrn i [www.esassoc.com]www esc:ssoc corn 

From: Christina Erwin 

Sent: Saturday, March 28, 2020 12:01 PM 

To: Addie Farrell <A.F..0rt?..U..@.f5§.~_~g-~;.,_~/?.U3.>; Brian Boxer <.~.!?.9.0.?.E.@.f5§.~_~q-~;_,_f5.?.U}.>; Mindy Wilcox 
(mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Gordon Anderson 

(Gordon@GAndersonAssociatesotom) <Gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com>; Royce K. Jones 

( u:rv..f.f.@.~J?J?.l.§Y'.~.Sf:!.f.D.) < ;:gyf;.?..@.k.b.bJ .. ~~.Y.£.£QX.!.!.>; Christopher Jack son (_~;.?.l.~~-~;-~_:~gn.@.~;Lt.Y..9.f.!ngJ.f.~Y.fY!..\Lgrn) 
<cejackson@cityoflnglewood,org>; Fred Jackson (fliackson@citvofinglewood.org) 

<fljackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Perla Solis 

(P.?..f.l.§.@JO.G.i.f.tt.!.fg!.!.?.!.~.l.t.i.!.!.R:.~/?.!.!:3.l < P.?.Ll.0.@.U:Lf.!J .. ?.tt!.~;qn?.YLU.D.fL~£f.D. >; W h It Man I ey 
<WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) 

<twright@Jrmmenvirolaw.com>; Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@Jwilsonmeany.com) 

<gn.!.f.~;~~.!h.!.0.@.Y'!.!J .. ~f:!..D..0.?.~~-!.!Y+.9.G.".!>; ;:;_t).QJ!.!:3.9Y.!Xd . .@.Y.£.U.?.Q.!.!.!.Y.l.f.§E!.Y.,.~;qr.D.; Lo re n Montgomery (_lgr.?.n.@.G.".!.~;.§.~.!Y.h.?..£QE!.!.l 
<loren@mcadvise.com>; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) <dennis@mcadvise,com>; Daniel Gershwin -

https://mail.cityofinglewood.org/owa/ 3/31/2020 
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Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlmNocom) <dgershwin@Jcoblentzlaw.com>; Tay Via -

Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (ty.!.~!..@.~;f:!..b..1.f.!.!J.~J.~~.~Y..+.9.0.'.!) <.t.Y..i~~.@.f.9J?J~.O..t.t!.~Y'.~.,.£f:!.f.D.>; Robert Hodil 
(rhodil(G.lcoblentzlaw.com) <rhodil@coblentzlaw.com>; Ashley Weinstein-Carnes (aweinstein­

cames@Jcoblentzlaw.com) <aweinstei n .. carnes@coblentzlaw.com>; I BECproject <I BE Cproject@esassoccom> 

Subject: IBEC: Bracketed Comment Letters 

Team, 

The comment letters received on the IBEC Draft EIR have been bracketed and are available for download at this 

site: h.H:.r.rd/0.F§.@.:.'..'.1.:.§il.B..Y.J.~!..·£'.'.!..0.lf.th.iy~'t/\~.QQsY/· You may need to log in or create an account for Egnyte; please 
let me know if you encounter any issues" 

Sorry for the delay on getting this out to you. 

Christina 

ESA I Environmental Science Associates 

50 '/ears of V\lor.k that P~latters! 

Man:h 202[!: Genemffy Mlorking from Home - Rem:fwb!e via email or text/ph 91fd9T1865 

2600 Capitol Ave, Suite 200 

Sacrarnento, Cai!fomla 95816 

916.231 1271 direct i 9HHJ97.1665 eel! i 9165C4 4':i00 rnaln 

cen1v~n@esassoc.corn i f.'N'N'N_esassoc.cornj'l..'\1V\1V,esassoc_con1 

Fol!ow us on Unkeci!n : Facebook : Twitter I lnstagrarn i V!rneo 
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